E I produkt s..o.

4480.G08
4480.G10
4480.G12
4480.G16
4480.G20
4480.G24
4480.G30

Napinak DIN 1480 vidlicovy pozink

zn

Zn

zn

zn

M10
M12
M16
M20
M24
M30

110
125
125
170
200
255
255

11
15
20
23
29
34

M8
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20
M24

G
mm

116
130
150
172
185
215
255

nostnost
kg

300
500
700
1300
2000
3000
4800

Ks
baleni

Kg
100ks

22,500
40,000
60,000
115,00
196,00
339,00
493,00

Stranka 5

ET produkt s.r.o.
Slustice 17
250 84 Sibfina

tel/fax: 323 601 751/ 323 601 731
mobil:602 170 919, 777 687 594

www.etprodukt.cz
info@etprodukt.cz
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